)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:07:37 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4433 General Bill, By Bowers and Brantley
Summary: Hampton County voting precincts

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-7-300, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE DESIGNATION OF VOTING PRECINCTS IN HAMPTON COUNTY, SO AS TO DELETE POLLING PLACE LOCATIONS
IN THE VOTING PRECINCTS OF HAMPTON COUNTY, TO DESIGNATE A MAP NUMBER FOR THE MAP ON WHICH
LINES OF THESE PRECINCTS ARE DELINEATED AND MAINTAINED BY THE OFFICE OF RESEARCH AND STATISTICS
OF THE STATE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD, AND TO AUTHORIZE THE HAMPTON COUNTY BOARD OF
ELECTIONS AND VOTER REGISTRATION, WITH THE APPROVAL OF A MAJORITY OF THE HAMPTON COUNTY
LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION, TO DETERMINE THE POLLING PLACES FOR THE PRECINCTS IN HAMPTON COUNTY.

01/08/08
01/08/08
04/10/08
04/15/08
04/16/08
04/17/08
04/17/08

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-64

Referred to Hampton Delegation HJ-64

Delegation report: Favorable Hampton Delegation HJ-13
Read second time HJ-49

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7

Page 1 of 1



