

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

H 4433 General Bill, By Bowers and Brantley

Summary: Hampton County voting precincts

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 7-7-300, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DESIGNATION OF VOTING PRECINCTS IN HAMPTON COUNTY, SO AS TO DELETE POLLING PLACE LOCATIONS IN THE VOTING PRECINCTS OF HAMPTON COUNTY, TO DESIGNATE A MAP NUMBER FOR THE MAP ON WHICH LINES OF THESE PRECINCTS ARE DELINEATED AND MAINTAINED BY THE OFFICE OF RESEARCH AND STATISTICS OF THE STATE BUDGET AND CONTROL BOARD, AND TO AUTHORIZE THE HAMPTON COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS AND VOTER REGISTRATION, WITH THE APPROVAL OF A MAJORITY OF THE HAMPTON COUNTY LEGISLATIVE DELEGATION, TO DETERMINE THE POLLING PLACES FOR THE PRECINCTS IN HAMPTON COUNTY.

01/08/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-64
01/08/08	House	Referred to Hampton Delegation HJ-64
04/10/08	House	Delegation report: Favorable Hampton Delegation HJ-13
04/15/08	House	Read second time HJ-49
04/16/08	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
04/17/08	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
04/17/08	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-7